Allgauer Meisterschaft RS
Riesenslalom

Allgguer Skiverband e.V.

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit
DAV NEU-ULM
86 33035B01 GOETTFERT Felix 93 SSsvV DAV NEU-ULM 77,75

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

32 10147M06 SCHIMUNEK Maria 93 A DJK LEITERSHOFEN 101,17

34 10147M04 BLASCYK Julia 93 A DJK LEITERSHOFEN 98,92
ESV LINDAU

2 10151M02 ROTH Nina 95 A ESV LINDAU 156,83

13 10151M06 THORBECK Valerie 95 A ESV LINDAU 207,50

39 10151MO01 GSELL Franziska 93 A ESV LINDAU 126,82

RG BURIG MINDELHEIM

44 10174M04 SIRCH Diana 93 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 150,95
49 10174B04 KRAHNERT Lucas 95 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 108,42
51 10174B03 ROGG Daniel 95 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 211,18
73 10174B02 RAUCHFUSS Julian 94 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 79,75
RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG
23 10276M02 SCHMALZL Valentina 94 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 99,07
66 10276B05 BERNHARD Fabian 95 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 234,40
78 10276B02 BUFLER Severin 94 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 122,07
80 10276B01 BUFLER Marius 94 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 113,09
82 10276B03 WEH Nico 94 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 75,38
SC BOLSTERLANG
95 10045B02 LUITZ Stefan 92 A SC BOLSTERLANG 26,19
SC FISCHEN
18 10072M06 SCHLAIFER Marika 94 A SC FISCHEN 135,19
24 10072M07 WIARTALLA Jenny 94 A SC FISCHEN 98,03
27 10072M04 BUHL Sina 92 A SC FISCHEN 31,80
38 10072M01 MAYR Sophia 93 A SC FISCHEN 56,79
57 10072B04 MAYR Matthias 95 A SC FISCHEN 103,95
72 10072B03 SCHMID Alexander 94 A SC FISCHEN 63,13
84 10072B05 RENZ Fabio 92 A SC FISCHEN 34,17
SC GUNZESRIED
12 10093M01 BECK Theresa 95 A SC GUNZESRIED 136,02
53 10093B01 GEHRING Vincent 95 A SC GUNZESRIED 197,54
SC HALBLECH
6 10094M07 STREIF Daniela 95 A SC HALBLECH 121,55
11 10094M14 GANS Rosalie 95 A SC HALBLECH 217,74
16 10094M15 MALZER Alexandra 94 A SC HALBLECH 161,15
22 10094M05 PRANTL Magdalena 94 A SC HALBLECH 161,51
35 10094M25 PROEBSTL Kathrin 92 A SC HALBLECH 64,81
37 10094M27 ROMEDER Verena 92 A SC HALBLECH 116,97
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Allgguer Skiverband e.V.

Allgauer Meisterschaft RS
Riesenslalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr Code

77 10094B04
83 10094B03
90 10094B08
99 10094B11
102 10094B17

70 13045B01

29 10125M07
103 10125B03

8 10137M01
93 10137B01

105 10154B01

5 10158M01
74 10158B03
92 10158B01

106 10189B03
113 10189B02

15 10192M04

1 10193M11
10 10193M04
20 10193M10
26 10193M07
52 10193B07
56 10193B03
81 10193B1l1
85 10193B05
87 10193B09
89 10193B10
97 10193B02

25 10199M02
48 10199B01
91 10199B02

Teilnehmer

GROSS Fabian
GEBLER Vinzenz
NIGGL Michael
LINDER Matthias
PROEBSTL Florian

SC HEIDECK

TRAUTNER Mauritz

SC KEMPTEN

THUERWAECHTER Lena
LAIDORF Maximilian

SC KRUMBACH

MAUERHOFF Nadja
MAUERHOFF Nicolas

SC LINDENBERG

BOCH Philip

SC MARKTOBERDORF

SAUTER Christina
HAMMERL Dominik
SOCHOR Robin

JG VB

94
94
92
93
92

94

93
93

95
92

93

95
94
92

SC OBERMAISELSTEIN

SCHEUERL Cornel
KUEMMERLE Sebastian

SC OBERSTAUFEN

FEIX Kajen

SC OBERSTDORF

HAUNSCHILD Nele
HOLZMANN Johanna
BURGER Vera
SCHRAUDOLF Agnes
MUELLER Julian

LIPP Lorenz
SCHRAUDOLF Ludwig
SCHMID Jonas

JOAS Lukas

BIECHL Tobias
HOLZMANN Sebastian

SC OFTERSCHWANG

BECHTELER Lisa Theresa
AUFFINGER Florian
PULFER Pirmin
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Verein

SC HALBLECH
SC HALBLECH
SC HALBLECH
SC HALBLECH
SC HALBLECH

SC HEIDECK

SC KEMPTEN
SC KEMPTEN

SC KRUMBACH
SC KRUMBACH

SC LINDENBERG

SC MARKTOBERDORF
SC MARKTOBERDORF
SC MARKTOBERDORF

SC OBERMAISELSTEIN
SC OBERMAISELSTEIN

SC OBERSTAUFEN

SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF
SC OBERSTDORF

SC OFTERSCHWANG
SC OFTERSCHWANG
SC OFTERSCHWANG

Punkte

186,42
232,87

71,78
104,31
119,54

120,56

135,65
122,36

85,02
54,80

124,58

84,58
78,44
30,69

124,88
156,51

154,53

172,48
98,66
126,78
86,29
116,76
183,42
104,72
39,64
92,51
38,21
50,37

138,14
169,88
92,68

L-Zeit
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Allgguer Skiverband e.V.

Allgauer Meisterschaft RS
Riesenslalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr

104
112

30
43
55
61
88
98
108

62

a7

41
58
64
100
107

63
68

21
31
33
36
42
76
79

65
71
94
114

28
40

Code

10199B04
10199B06

10208M03
10208M10
10208M12
10208B06
10208B07
10208B01
10208B09
10208B13

10215B04

37067M01

10230M02
10230B05
10230B01
10230B02
10230B03

10253B06
10253B08

10180M03
10180M05
10180M01
10180M02
10180M07
10180B10
10180B01

10132B02
10132B06
10132B01
10132B03

10103M02
10103M01
10103M10

Teilnehmer

HAEBERLE Jakob
JAECKLE Roman

SC PFRONTEN

GEYER Diana
ANGERER Annabelle
KOEPF Sarah
HARTMANN Philipp
HARTMANN Jonas
EIGLER Vinzenz
SEIDNER Maximilian
HEISS Sebastian

SC RETTENBERG

PFLEIDERER Matthias

SC SCHOENECK

KOCH Marie

SC SONTHOFEN

MARX Ronja
ENZENSBERGER Pirmin
KUISLE Michael
LINDENTHAL Max

UHL Leonhard

SC THALKIRCHDORF

HAIBEL Dominik
SCHMID Thomas

SK NESSELWANG

WITTWER lIsabel
MEINDL Ricarda
BREUNING Ann Katrin
ERHARDT Maria
MAURER Carina
HOLDERIED Florian
EBENTHEUR Paul

JG

93
93

95
93
93
95
95
92
92
92

95

92

93
95
95
93
93

95
95

94
92
92
92
93
94
94
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SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL

BANTEL Felix
SCHUSTER Patrick
FRITZ Florian
REUNMUTH David

SV HINDELANG

KUHNLE Helen
FINK Mattli
SCHENK Caroline
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95
94
93
93

95
93
92

A
A
A
A

A
A
A

Verein

SC OFTERSCHWANG
SC OFTERSCHWANG

SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN

SC RETTENBERG

SC SCHOENECK

SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN

SC THALKIRCHDORF
SC THALKIRCHDORF

SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG

SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL
SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL
SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL
SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL

SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG

Punkte

122,87
152,17

207,75
51,69
148,63
146,45
138,32
76,11
28,06
132,51

173,34

268,95

70,86
192,90
226,72
105,26
126,46

222,36
241,95

73,48
40,79
35,77
18,86
141,77
116,29
130,97

229,55
196,59

64,78
178,27

137,67
60,57
53,27
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Allgguer Skiverband e.V.

Allgauer Meisterschaft RS
Riesenslalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr

59
75
101

67

19

45
50
54

14

17

96

46
60
69
110
115
116

109
111
117

Code

10103B04
10103B03
10103B01

10156M01

10191B01

10010M10

10081M03
10081B03
10081B05

10028M03

10236M01

10243M01
10243B01

10283M07
10283B08
10283B02
10283B03
10283B06
10283B05S

10263B01
10263B03
10263B02

Teilnehmer

RENN Marzellus
SCHENK Leonhard
AMMANN Tizian

JG VB

95
94
93

A
A
A

SV MAIERHOEFEN-GRUENENB.

IMMLER FRANZISKA

SV OBERREUTE

LAU Kobinian

TSV ALTUSRIED

NITSCHE Verena

TSV GESTRATZ

KELLER Karina
BODENMILLER David
MUEHLER Tobias

95

95

94

93
95
95

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBURG

WOLL Theresa

TSV SCHWANGAU

GAST SANDRA

TSV STIEFENHOFEN

WUNDERLICH Laura
KIESSLING Marcus

TSV WIGGENSBACH

MAIER Tina
WENDLER Daniel
GETTLER Sven
MUELLER Fabian
KAUF Moritz
BRUNNER Christian

WSV UNTERJOCH

GEHRING Benedikt
STEINMUELLER Thomas
GERUNG Magnus
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Verein

SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG

SV MAIERHOEFEN-GRUENENB

SV OBERREUTE

TSV ALTUSRIED

TSV GESTRATZ
TSV GESTRATZ
TSV GESTRATZ

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBURG

TSV SCHWANGAU

TSV STIEFENHOFEN
TSV STIEFENHOFEN

TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSV WIGGENSBACH

WSV UNTERJOCH
WSV UNTERJOCH
WSV UNTERJOCH

Punkte

90,60
126,19
111,36

225,58

235,17

131,96

157,44
203,53
141,35

95,47

246,73

180,55
78,85

162,85
222,25
269,59
139,74
186,70
209,92

138,16
150,91
218,62

L-Zeit
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